
Mashpee Banking Center
10 North Market Street

Mashpee, MA 02649 • 508-539-2500

Darin Weeks
Mortgage Loan Officer

508-477-0159
dweeks@capecodfive.com

NMLS ID# 423228

Rob Reisner
Regional Manager

Commercial Loan Officer
508-775-4676

rreisner@capecodfive.com

Linda Steele
Mashpee Banking Center Manager

508-247-1760
lsteele@capecodfive.com

NMLS ID# 423223

Garret Smith
Treasury Management Officer

508-247-5549
gsmith@capecodfive.com

Paul E. Burke
Investment Services*
Investment Executive

508-247-1727
pburke@infinexgroup.com

Joseph E. Hawley, CFP®

Trust and Asset Management*
Senior Financial Advisor

508-247-2392
jhawley@capecodfive.com

Stan Hodkinson
Government Banking Officer

508-247-1875
shodkinson@capecodfive.com

For all of your banking needs,
Cape Cod 5 is here to help.

Meet our Mashpee Team

* Please note that the following disclaimer applies to products offered by this representative.

Brokerage Services are offered through INFINEX INVESTMENTS, INC., Member FINRA/SIPC. 
Cape Cod 5 Investment Services is a trade name of the bank. Infinex and the bank are not affiliated.

NOT A DEPOSIT • NOT FDIC-INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 
AGENCY • NOT GUARANTEED BY THE BANK • MAY GO DOWN IN VALUE

www.capecodfive.com


